Parcel #

Property Owner

Property Address

Mailing Address

City State Zip

17-30083-45
17-30083-30
17-30083-20
17-30083-10
17-30082-140
17-30082-90
17-30082-100
17-30082-110
17-30082-120
17-30082-80

GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN CLINIC LTD

GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER INC
GUNDERSEN LUTHERAN MEDICAL SERVICES INC

GERALD C & NANCY VONRUDEN, WILL VONRUDEN, HEIDI K PARR
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ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:
ATTN:

ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT
ACCOUNTING DEPT

812 TYLER ST
1507 8TH ST S
1511 8THSTS
1517 8THST S
1523 8THST S
1508 9TH ST S
1514 9THST S
1518 9THST S
819 DENTON ST
1502 9TH ST S

1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1910 SOUTH AVE
1502 9TH ST S

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601



